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Mercedes-Benz 2858 + PALFINGER S260Z96 (2022) + 6X4

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht

Tragkraft

€ 117.500,-
Kranwagen
2019

366545

WDB96402410366545

6x4

3

Automatik
303.932 km
Diesel

Euro 6

427 kW (580 PK)
26.000 kg
10.650 kg
15.350 kg

15.000 kg
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Zubehor

Beschreibung
WDB96402410366545

Aluminium-Kraftstofftank
Antiblockiersystem
Antiblockiersystem
Bremskraftverstarker
Elektrische Fensterheber
Elektrisch verstellbare
AuRRenspiegel
Fernbediente
Zentralverriegelung
Gerduscharm
Geschwindigkeitsregelanlage
Klimaanlage
Kihlschrank
Luftfederung
Schlafkabine
Sonnenschutzklappe
Werkzeugkasten
Zapfwelle (PTO)
Zentralverriegelung
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